
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4250 0 0 4250 4250 0 0 4250 376735 236857 0 613592 0 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7020 0 0 7020 11270 0 0 11270 369715 236857 0 606572 0 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4262 4717 0 8979 15532 4717 0 20249 365453 232140 0 597593 0 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8099 3079 0 11178 23631 7796 0 31427 357354 229061 0 586415 0 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13170 0 0 13170 36801 7796 0 44597 344184 229061 0 573245 0 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9173 1751 0 10924 45974 9547 0 55521 335011 227310 0 562321 0 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3371 3718 0 7089 49345 13265 0 62610 331640 223592 0 555232 0 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2973 4862 0 7835 52318 18127 0 70445 328667 218730 0 547397 0 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2411 3025 0 5436 54729 21152 0 75881 326256 215705 0 541961 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 380985 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 236857 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of May 2020 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4250 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7020 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8979 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11178 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13170 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10924 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7089 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7835 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5436 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 380985 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 236857 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of May 2020

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-20 276783 70092 0 346875 24067 4020 0 28088 24067 4020 0 28088 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

May-20 370000 0 0 370000 0 0 0 0 24067 4020 0 28088 54729 21152 0 75881 54729 21152 0 75881 326256 215705 0 541961 0 0% 0%

Jun-20

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 356917 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 April 2020 Coal requisition quantity is on provisional basis. Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2020-21

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

May-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75881 0% 0%

Jun-20

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 356917 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2020-21

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


